
Communique nr: 83

Start list of event:   Sc and Pnt race U23 Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=7.5 Km
First 12 riders of every heat qualified

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:21:32   Round with :14 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Austria national federation 10035022539

56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland national federation 10051904882

58 VAN UDEN Casper KNWU 10022680503

68 MAZUR Dzianis Belarus National team 10056107915

62 TIDBALL William Team Great Britain 10023824190

8 FRETIN Milan Belgium national federation 10064419603

30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey Team Wales 10023973633

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Belgium national federation 10064971994

66 MURPHY Jb Ireland national federation 10011040705

64 BIELER Dominik Suisse national federation 10034799035

7 DENS Tuur Belgium national federation 10016387021

52 SENRAME Arthur Belgium national federation 10016469772

60 TSAHOR Yuval Israel national federation 10063110204

67 KEOGH Cian Spellman Dublin Port Track Tea 10016735009
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Communique nr: 84

Start list of event:   Sc and Pnt race U23 Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat2

00-00-00    Race distance=7.5 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:22:00   Round with :14 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

19 HOPPEZAK Vincent KNWU 10015508866

70 GÖTZINGER Valentin Austria national federation 10035062450

11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip Poland national federation 10048871917

69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl Belarus National team 10063752727

63 BURKE Matthew Team Wales 10023884111

59 KOGUT Oded Israel national federation 10063107978

65 THIÉBAUD Valère Suisse national federation 10014936566

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah Belgium national federation 10064994125

57 ZIJLAARD Maikel KNWU 10015508967

51 VAN MULDERS Brent Belgium national federation 10016499478

50 WERNIMONT Nicolas Belgium national federation 10016515242

53 DE BROEDER Maxwell Belgium national federation 10011160842

61 YOGEV Alon Israel national federation 10015327600

20 HEIJNEN Philip KNWU 10022783058
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Communique nr: 85

Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=7.5 Km
First 12 riders of every heat qualified

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:52:02   Round with :18 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
15 HESTERS Jules Beat CT 10010771226

49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Belgium national federation 10064971994

74 SCARTEZZINI Michele Italian national federation 10006891630

50 WERNIMONT Nicolas Belgium national federation 10016515242

13 BANASZEK Alan Mazowsze Serce Polski 10010994932

28 HOLT Joe Team Wales 10009868116

41 HOOVER Gavin USA national federation 10009730191

34 CRISTA Daniel Romania national federation 10007390370

11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip Poland national federation 10048871917

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
44 TSISHKOU Raman Belarus National team 10009033209

5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio Sport Vlaanderen Baloise 10016485839

36 IMHOF Claudio Suisse national federation 10005865551

52 SENRAME Arthur Belgium national federation 10016469772

23 LOGIONOV Vladislav Israel national federation 10096427074

63 BURKE Matthew Team Wales 10023884111

46 MASTALLER Stefan Austria national federation 10009486984

58 VAN UDEN Casper KNWU 10022680503

56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland national federation 10051904882
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Communique nr: 86

Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat2

00-00-00
First 12 riders of every heat qualified

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:52:04   Round with :18 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

97 MARGUET Tristan Suisse national federation 10003301418

25 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris Greece national federation 10005505439

98 SELENATI Nico Suisse national federation 10008926408

7 DENS Tuur Belgium national federation 10016387021

8 FRETIN Milan Belgium national federation 10064419603

21 EINHORN Itamar Israel national federation 10011044442

29 ROBERTS William Team Wales 10015568581

40 PERRETT William Spellman Dublin Port Track Tea 10013692037

68 MAZUR Dzianis Belarus National team 10056107915

9 VIVIANI Elia Italian national federation 10005502914

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

22 TENE Rotem Israel national federation 10059718032

70 GÖTZINGER Valentin Austria national federation 10035062450

51 VAN MULDERS Brent Belgium national federation 10016499478

17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem Beat CT 10008881948

24 VOLIKAKIS Christos Greece national federation 10004633247

57 ZIJLAARD Maikel KNWU 10015508967

42 HEGYVARY Adrian USA national federation 10007161513

71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Austria national federation 10035022539
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Communique nr: 87

Start list of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 1 = 200m TimeTrial

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:42:15   Round with :17 participants.

Order TimeNr Name UCI_id

1 67 COSTER Ellie Team Wales 10008973995

2 25 EDMUNDS Rhian Team Wales 10096737777

3 63 GERAERTS Lonneke KNWU 10023297158

4 72 WALSH Orla NoPinz Motip RT 10016235255

5 57 DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgium national federation 10009134956

6 69 HUET Floriane France national federation 10060813223

7 58 CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian national federation 10029804040

8 59 BISSOLATI Elena Italian national federation 10010713935

9 64 KALEE Kimberly KNWU 10064453955

10 65 MARCHANT Katy Team Great Britain 10009195883

11 66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

12 75 MAROZAITE Migle Lithuania national team 10010640880

13 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

14 61 BILETSKA Alla Ukraine national federation 10075826193

15 70 MICHAUX Julie France national federation 10081958819

16 71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137

17 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368
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Communique nr: 88

Start list of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 1 = 1st round Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 08:42:33   Round with :28 participants.

Heat_1 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159

78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine national federation 10088726789

86 BOON Tony KNWU 10023189953

73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

83 KNIES Gino KNWU 10023156510

79 VAN DEN ENDE Jasper Beat CT 10011074249

Heat_2 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

76 STOVBETSKYI Dmytro Ukraine national federation 10090555241

107 ZAITSAU Artsiom Belarus National team 10009017243

95 YON Vincent France national federation 10067878257

80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493

112 CHUGAY Andrey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10023551075

90 HINDES Philip Team Great Britain 10007499292

Heat_3 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194

85 ROMIJN Lars KNWU 10022807613

110 NOVIK Uladzislau Belarus National team 10009049979

94 GILLION Timmy France national federation 10073343195

101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241

Heat_4 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234

82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

104 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Lithuania national team 10009181032

100 BROWNE Kwesi UCI WCC 10009010876

109 VISHNEV Gleb Belarus National team 10075914002

108 HLOVA Aliaksandr Belarus National team 10015977803

103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538
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Communique nr: 89

Results of event:   Sc and Pnt race U23 Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=7.5 Km, Racetime=9:03.814, Avg speed=49.64 Km/hr
First 12 riders of every heat qualified

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:17:42   Round with :14 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 AUT Q

2 64 BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI Q

3 66 MURPHY Jb 10011040705 IRL Q

4 58 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 NED Q

5 68 MAZUR Dzianis 10056107915 BLR Q

6 30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey 10023973633 GBR Q

7 62 TIDBALL William 10023824190 GBR Q

8 49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 BEL Q

9 8 FRETIN Milan 10064419603 BEL Q

10 7 DENS Tuur 10016387021 BEL Q

11 56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL Q

12 52 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 BEL Q

13 60 TSAHOR Yuval 10063110204 ISR

14 67 KEOGH Cian 10016735009 IRL
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Communique nr: 90

Results of event:   Sc and Pnt race U23 Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat2

00-00-00    Race distance=7.5 Km, Racetime=8:35.211, Avg speed=52.40 Km/hr

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:35:44   Round with :14 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 57 ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 NED Q

2 69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl 10063752727 BLR Q

3 20 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 NED Q

4 63 BURKE Matthew 10023884111 GBR Q

5 19 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 NED Q

6 65 THIÉBAUD Valère 10014936566 SUI Q

7 50 WERNIMONT Nicolas 10016515242 BEL Q

8 48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 BEL Q

9 53 DE BROEDER Maxwell 10011160842 BEL Q

10 51 VAN MULDERS Brent 10016499478 BEL Q

11 59 KOGUT Oded 10063107978 ISR Q

12 11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip 10048871917 POL Q

13 70 GÖTZINGER Valentin 10035062450 AUT

14 61 YOGEV Alon 10015327600 ISR
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Communique nr: 91
Start list of event:   Scratch U23 Men

Round 1 = Final Scratch U23 Men
Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=15 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:39:26   Round with :24 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Austria national federation 10035022539

64 BIELER Dominik Suisse national federation 10034799035

66 MURPHY Jb Ireland national federation 10011040705

58 VAN UDEN Casper KNWU 10022680503

68 MAZUR Dzianis Belarus National team 10056107915

30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey Team Wales 10023973633

62 TIDBALL William Team Great Britain 10023824190

49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Belgium national federation 10064971994

8 FRETIN Milan Belgium national federation 10064419603

7 DENS Tuur Belgium national federation 10016387021

56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland national federation 10051904882

52 SENRAME Arthur Belgium national federation 10016469772

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
57 ZIJLAARD Maikel KNWU 10015508967

69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl Belarus National team 10063752727

20 HEIJNEN Philip KNWU 10022783058

63 BURKE Matthew Team Wales 10023884111

19 HOPPEZAK Vincent KNWU 10015508866

65 THIÉBAUD Valère Suisse national federation 10014936566

50 WERNIMONT Nicolas Belgium national federation 10016515242

48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah Belgium national federation 10064994125

53 DE BROEDER Maxwell Belgium national federation 10011160842

51 VAN MULDERS Brent Belgium national federation 10016499478

59 KOGUT Oded Israel national federation 10063107978

11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip Poland national federation 10048871917
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Communique nr: 92
Start list of event:   Points race U23 Men

Round 1 = Final Points race U23 Men
Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=30 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:39:37   Round with :24 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian Austria national federation 10035022539

64 BIELER Dominik Suisse national federation 10034799035

66 MURPHY Jb Ireland national federation 10011040705

58 VAN UDEN Casper KNWU 10022680503

68 MAZUR Dzianis Belarus National team 10056107915

30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey Team Wales 10023973633

62 TIDBALL William Team Great Britain 10023824190

49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Belgium national federation 10064971994

8 FRETIN Milan Belgium national federation 10064419603

7 DENS Tuur Belgium national federation 10016387021

56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland national federation 10051904882

52 SENRAME Arthur Belgium national federation 10016469772

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

57 ZIJLAARD Maikel KNWU 10015508967

69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl Belarus National team 10063752727

20 HEIJNEN Philip KNWU 10022783058

63 BURKE Matthew Team Wales 10023884111

19 HOPPEZAK Vincent KNWU 10015508866

65 THIÉBAUD Valère Suisse national federation 10014936566

50 WERNIMONT Nicolas Belgium national federation 10016515242

48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah Belgium national federation 10064994125

53 DE BROEDER Maxwell Belgium national federation 10011160842

51 VAN MULDERS Brent Belgium national federation 10016499478

59 KOGUT Oded Israel national federation 10063107978

11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip Poland national federation 10048871917
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Communique nr: 93

Results of event:   Elimination Elite Men
Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=7.5 Km
First 12 riders of every heat qualified

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:48:43   Round with :18 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id
1 34 CRISTA Daniel 10007390370 ROU Q

2 74 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630 ITA Q

3 36 IMHOF Claudio 10005865551 SUI Q

4 5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 BEL Q

5 52 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 BEL Q

6 28 HOLT Joe 10009868116 GBR Q

7 15 HESTERS Jules 10010771226 BEL Q

8 46 MASTALLER Stefan 10009486984 AUT Q

9 44 TSISHKOU Raman 10009033209 BLR Q

10 58 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 NED Q

11 49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 BEL Q

12 63 BURKE Matthew 10023884111 GBR Q

13 13 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 POL

14 11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip 10048871917 POL

15 50 WERNIMONT Nicolas 10016515242 BEL

16 56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL

17 41 HOOVER Gavin 10009730191 USA

18 23 LOGIONOV Vladislav 10096427074 ISR
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Communique nr: 94
Results of event:   Elimination Elite Men

Round 1 = Scratch 7.5Km qualif Heat2
00-00-00    Race distance=7.5 Km, Racetime=8:38.673, Avg speed=52.05 Km/hr

First 12 riders of every heat qualified
Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 09:59:36   Round with :17 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 9 VIVIANI Elia 10005502914 ITA Q

2 29 ROBERTS William 10015568581 GBR Q

3 40 PERRETT William 10013692037 GBR Q

4 17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 10008881948 NED Q

5 24 VOLIKAKIS Christos 10004633247 GRE Q

6 21 EINHORN Itamar 10011044442 ISR Q

7 22 TENE Rotem 10059718032 ISR Q

8 68 MAZUR Dzianis 10056107915 BLR Q

9 97 MARGUET Tristan 10003301418 SUI Q

10 8 FRETIN Milan 10064419603 BEL Q

11 57 ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 NED Q

12 98 SELENATI Nico 10008926408 SUI Q

13 70 GÖTZINGER Valentin 10035062450 AUT

14 51 VAN MULDERS Brent 10016499478 BEL

15 25 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris 10005505439 GRE

16 71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 AUT

17 42 HEGYVARY Adrian 10007161513 USA
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Communique nr: 95

Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Men
Round 2 = Final Elimination Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 10:19:29   Round with :24 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

34 CRISTA Daniel Romania national federation 10007390370

63 BURKE Matthew Team Wales 10023884111

74 SCARTEZZINI Michele Italian national federation 10006891630

49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Belgium national federation 10064971994

36 IMHOF Claudio Suisse national federation 10005865551

58 VAN UDEN Casper KNWU 10022680503

5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio Sport Vlaanderen Baloise 10016485839

44 TSISHKOU Raman Belarus National team 10009033209

52 SENRAME Arthur Belgium national federation 10016469772

46 MASTALLER Stefan Austria national federation 10009486984

28 HOLT Joe Team Wales 10009868116

15 HESTERS Jules Beat CT 10010771226

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

9 VIVIANI Elia Italian national federation 10005502914

29 ROBERTS William Team Wales 10015568581

40 PERRETT William Spellman Dublin Port Track Tea 10013692037

17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem Beat CT 10008881948

24 VOLIKAKIS Christos Greece national federation 10004633247

21 EINHORN Itamar Israel national federation 10011044442

22 TENE Rotem Israel national federation 10059718032

68 MAZUR Dzianis Belarus National team 10056107915

97 MARGUET Tristan Suisse national federation 10003301418

8 FRETIN Milan Belgium national federation 10064419603

57 ZIJLAARD Maikel KNWU 10015508967

98 SELENATI Nico Suisse national federation 10008926408
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Communique nr: 96

Start list of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 2 = 1/16 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 10:42:59   Round with :16 participants.

Heat_1 TimeNr Name UCI_id

66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

64 KALEE Kimberly KNWU 10064453955

Heat_2 TimeNr Name UCI_id

75 MAROZAITE Migle Lithuania national team 10010640880

59 BISSOLATI Elena Italian national federation 10010713935

Heat_3 TimeNr Name UCI_id

74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368

58 CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian national federation 10029804040

Heat_4 TimeNr Name UCI_id

65 MARCHANT Katy Team Great Britain 10009195883

70 MICHAUX Julie France national federation 10081958819

Heat_5 TimeNr Name UCI_id

71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137

61 BILETSKA Alla Ukraine national federation 10075826193

Heat_6 TimeNr Name UCI_id

25 EDMUNDS Rhian Team Wales 10096737777

67 COSTER Ellie Team Wales 10008973995

Heat_7 TimeNr Name UCI_id

73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

72 WALSH Orla NoPinz Motip RT 10016235255

Heat_8 TimeNr Name UCI_id

57 DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgium national federation 10009134956

69 HUET Floriane France national federation 10060813223
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Communique nr: 97

Results of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 1 = 1st round Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 10:49:24   Round with :28 participants.

Heat_1 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159 Q

2 77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419 Q

3 73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102 R

4 78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine national federation 10088726789 R

5 86 BOON Tony KNWU 10023189953 R

6 83 KNIES Gino KNWU 10023156510 R

7 79 VAN DEN ENDE Jasper Beat CT 10011074249 R

Heat_2 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493 Q

2 111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292 Q

3 90 HINDES Philip Team Great Britain 10007499292 R

4 76 STOVBETSKYI Dmytro Ukraine national federation 10090555241 R

5 112 CHUGAY Andrey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10023551075 R

6 95 YON Vincent France national federation 10067878257 R

7 107 ZAITSAU Artsiom Belarus National team 10009017243 R

Heat_3 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194 Q

2 89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641 Q

3 101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241 R

4 102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671 R

5 110 NOVIK Uladzislau Belarus National team 10009049979 R

6 85 ROMIJN Lars KNWU 10022807613 R

7 94 GILLION Timmy France national federation 10073343195 R

Heat_4 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538 Q

2 105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234 Q

3 104 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Lithuania national team 10009181032 R

4 100 BROWNE Kwesi UCI WCC 10009010876 R

5 82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908 R

6 108 HLOVA Aliaksandr Belarus National team 10015977803 R

7 109 VISHNEV Gleb Belarus National team 10075914002 R
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Communique nr: 98

Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 1 = 200m TimeTrial

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 10:57:12   Round with :17 participants.

Rank 100m Time Speed QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie 10010171442 GBR 11.090 64.92 Q

2 75 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 LTU 11.092 64.91 Q

3 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 LTU 11.141 64.62 Q

4 65 MARCHANT Katy 10009195883 GBR 11.186 64.36 Q

5 71 VECE Miriam 10010714137 ITA 11.259 63.94 Q

6 25 EDMUNDS Rhian 10096737777 GBR 11.277 63.84 Q

7 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne 10015279605 GUA 11.310 63.66 Q

8 57 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 BEL 11.477 62.73 Q

9 69 HUET Floriane 10060813223 FRA 11.557 62.29 Q

10 72 WALSH Orla 10016235255 IRL 11.571 62.22 Q

11 67 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 GBR 11.588 62.13 Q

12 61 BILETSKA Alla 10075826193 UKR 11.675 61.67 Q

13 70 MICHAUX Julie 10081958819 FRA 11.724 61.41 Q

14 58 CAPOBIANCHI Giada 10029804040 ITA 11.747 61.29 Q

15 59 BISSOLATI Elena 10010713935 ITA 11.808 60.97 Q

16 64 KALEE Kimberly 10064453955 NED 11.976 60.12 Q

17 63 GERAERTS Lonneke 10023297158 NED 12.174 59.14
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Communique nr: 99

Start list of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 1 = Repech 1st rnd Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 10:58:12   Round with :20 participants.

Rep_1 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

112 CHUGAY Andrey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10023551075

95 YON Vincent France national federation 10067878257

104 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Lithuania national team 10009181032

100 BROWNE Kwesi UCI WCC 10009010876

Rep_2 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine national federation 10088726789

76 STOVBETSKYI Dmytro Ukraine national federation 10090555241

107 ZAITSAU Artsiom Belarus National team 10009017243

94 GILLION Timmy France national federation 10073343195

82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

Rep_3 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

86 BOON Tony KNWU 10023189953

90 HINDES Philip Team Great Britain 10007499292

101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241

85 ROMIJN Lars KNWU 10022807613

108 HLOVA Aliaksandr Belarus National team 10015977803

Rep_4 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

83 KNIES Gino KNWU 10023156510

79 VAN DEN ENDE Jasper Beat CT 10011074249

102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

110 NOVIK Uladzislau Belarus National team 10009049979

109 VISHNEV Gleb Belarus National team 10075914002
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Communique nr: 100
Start list of event:   Scratch Jun Men

Round 1 = Final Scratch Jun Men
Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=10 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:03:33   Round with :18 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
14 KEYNAN Amit Israel national federation 10083701078

13 TIMOR Guy Israel national federation 10108085464

2 DEWULF Wannes Belgium national federation 10065034339

4 BERNARD Thibaut Belgium national federation 10070883136

6 HUBO Xander Belgium national federation 10065023023

1 VAN GUCHT Yoran Belgium national federation 10065049594

9 LETEN Inias Belgium national federation 10065047271

11 COLLINELLI Luca Italian national federation 10030059876

17 ČERVÍČEK David Czech national federation 10047248377

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
18 VÁVRA Petr Czech national federation 10048001139

15 TAPPEINER Pascal Suisse national federation 10034792668

3 RAES Renzo Belgium national federation 10065024740

5 BERTELS Lennert Belgium national federation 10065535406

7 DE SCHRIJVER Runar Belgium national federation 10065054244

8 BERTELS Jasper Belgium national federation 10065069301

10 JONCKHEERE Jarne Belgium national federation 10065055759

16 CHRISTEN Jan Suisse national federation 10046239476

12 BOZICEVICH Matteo Lapo Italian national federation 10029170409
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Communique nr: 101

Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Women
Round 1 = Scratch 5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=5 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:04:40   Round with :23 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
6 BARBIERI Rachele Italian national federation 10010714743

4 MAES Sara Belgium national federation 10064970883

46 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila Czech national federation 10004738937

10 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana Ukraine national federation 10009073827

27 COPPONI Clara France national federation 10015328711

5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Belgium national federation 10064418993

13 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland national federation 10010201148

24 KENNY Laura Team Great Britain 10007189300

33 MCCURLEY Shannon Ireland national federation 10007056631

42 TSERAKH Hanna Belarus National team 10010177910

53 UNEKEN Lonneke KNWU 10022750322

68 BORRAS Marion France national federation 10009989970

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
31 METTRAUX Lena Suisse national federation 10009998357

56 SAVENKA Ina Belarus National team 10008946717

7 ZANARDI Silvia Italian national federation 10030159607

40 BALEIŠYTE Olivija Lithuania national team 10010807905

77 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech national federation 10047208365

11 PIETRZAK Lucja Poland national federation 10008690271

19 VAN DER DUIN Maike KNWU 10022697475

26 BARNWELL Ella Team Wales 10023913110

35 GURLEY Lydia Ireland national federation 10010751119

51 LUKACHUK Solomiia Ukraine national federation 10089222301

62 VAN TEESELING Bente KNWU 10014173502
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Communique nr: 102
Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Women

Round 1 = Scratch 5Km qualif Heat2
00-00-00

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:04:43   Round with :21 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

52 DE ZOETE Mylene KNWU 10015509977

14 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland national federation 10009232966

47 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra Czech national federation 10015336791

55 BERTEAU Victoire France national federation 10015338916

9 COLES-LYSTER Maggie DNA PRO CT 10010998568

16 WILD Kirsten KNWU 10002919175

25 ARCHIBALD Katie Team Great Britain 10008789695

34 KAY Emily Ireland national federation 10008678551

45 EBERHARDT Verena Austria national federation 10008670770

54 LE NET Marie France national federation 10023522278

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

17 HENGEVELD Daniek KNWU 10023161560

76 KOHOUTKOVÁ Kateřina Czech national federation 10010777791

21 WALLACH Gali Israel national federation 10062462829

48 FIDANZA Martina Italian national federation 10015662349

1 PATERNOSTER Letizia Italian national federation 10015336387

12 PIKULIK Daria Poland national federation 10009988556

22 BARKER Megan Team Great Britain 10009968146

29 STENBERG Anita Yvonne Norway national federation 10008956114

38 FABER Claire Spellman Dublin Port Track Tea 10014860481

50 SOLOVEI Ganna Ukraine national federation 10006645995

60 BONDAR Viktoriia Ukraine national federation 10009258531
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Communique nr: 103

Results of event:   Scratch U23 Men
Round 1 = Final Scratch U23 Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=15 Km, Racetime=18:10.423, Avg speed=49.52 Km/hr

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:16:12   Round with :24 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 66 MURPHY Jb 10011040705 IRL

2 57 ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 NED

3 7 DENS Tuur 10016387021 BEL

4 11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip 10048871917 POL

5 64 BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI

6 58 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 NED

7 19 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 NED

8 20 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 NED

9 62 TIDBALL William 10023824190 GBR

10 52 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 BEL

11 8 FRETIN Milan 10064419603 BEL

12 50 WERNIMONT Nicolas 10016515242 BEL

13 51 VAN MULDERS Brent 10016499478 BEL

14 56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL

15 49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 BEL

16 65 THIÉBAUD Valère 10014936566 SUI

17 53 DE BROEDER Maxwell 10011160842 BEL

18 48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 BEL

19 68 MAZUR Dzianis 10056107915 BLR

20 59 KOGUT Oded 10063107978 ISR

21 71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 AUT

22 69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl 10063752727 BLR

23 63 BURKE Matthew 10023884111 GBR

30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey 10023973633 GBR DNF
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Communique nr: 104

Results of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 1 = Repech 1st rnd Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:34:59   Round with :20 participants.

Rep_1 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102 Q

2 104 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Lithuania national team 10009181032

3 100 BROWNE Kwesi UCI WCC 10009010876

4 112 CHUGAY Andrey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10023551075

5 95 YON Vincent France national federation 10067878257

Rep_2 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908 Q

2 78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine national federation 10088726789

3 76 STOVBETSKYI Dmytro Ukraine national federation 10090555241

4 94 GILLION Timmy France national federation 10073343195

5 107 ZAITSAU Artsiom Belarus National team 10009017243

Rep_3 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241 Q

2 90 HINDES Philip Team Great Britain 10007499292

3 85 ROMIJN Lars KNWU 10022807613

4 86 BOON Tony KNWU 10023189953

5 108 HLOVA Aliaksandr Belarus National team 10015977803

Rep_4 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr

1 102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671 Q

2 110 NOVIK Uladzislau Belarus National team 10009049979

3 109 VISHNEV Gleb Belarus National team 10075914002

4 83 KNIES Gino KNWU 10023156510

5 79 VAN DEN ENDE Jasper Beat CT 10011074249
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Communique nr: 105

Start list of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 2 = 1/2 final Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:37:31   Round with :12 participants.

Heat_1 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159

111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194

105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234

73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

Heat_2 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493

89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538

82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241
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Communique nr: 106

Results of event:   Scratch Jun Men
Round 1 = Final Scratch Jun Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=10 Km, Racetime=12:22.995, Avg speed=48.45 Km/hr

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 11:59:32   Round with :18 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id
1 16 CHRISTEN Jan 10046239476 SUI

2 2 DEWULF Wannes 10065034339 BEL

3 12 BOZICEVICH Matteo Lapo 10029170409 ITA

4 4 BERNARD Thibaut 10070883136 BEL

5 5 BERTELS Lennert 10065535406 BEL

6 3 RAES Renzo 10065024740 BEL

7 15 TAPPEINER Pascal 10034792668 SUI

8 9 LETEN Inias 10065047271 BEL

9 10 JONCKHEERE Jarne 10065055759 BEL

10 17 ČERVÍČEK David 10047248377 CZE

11 14 KEYNAN Amit 10083701078 ISR

12 8 BERTELS Jasper 10065069301 BEL

13 1 VAN GUCHT Yoran 10065049594 BEL

14 11 COLLINELLI Luca 10030059876 ITA

15 18 VÁVRA Petr 10048001139 CZE

16 6 HUBO Xander 10065023023 BEL

17 7 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 10065054244 BEL

13 TIMOR Guy 10108085464 ISR DNF
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Communique nr: 107

Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 2 = 1/8 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 12:23:19   Round with :16 participants.

Heat_1 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie 10010171442 GBR 11.544 Q

2 64 KALEE Kimberly 10064453955 NED

Heat_2 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 75 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 LTU 11.551 Q

2 59 BISSOLATI Elena 10010713935 ITA

Heat_3 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 LTU 12.610 Q

2 58 CAPOBIANCHI Giada 10029804040 ITA

Heat_4 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 65 MARCHANT Katy 10009195883 GBR 11.705 Q

2 70 MICHAUX Julie 10081958819 FRA

Heat_5 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 71 VECE Miriam 10010714137 ITA 11.597 Q

2 61 BILETSKA Alla 10075826193 UKR

Heat_6 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 25 EDMUNDS Rhian 10096737777 GBR 11.907 Q

2 67 COSTER Ellie 10008973995 GBR

Heat_7 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne 10015279605 GUA 12.028 Q

2 72 WALSH Orla 10016235255 IRL

Heat_8 Rank DiffTime QualNr Name CountryUCI_id

1 57 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 BEL 12.077 Q

2 69 HUET Floriane 10060813223 FRA
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Communique nr: 108

Start list of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 3 = 1/4 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 12:23:32   Round with :8 participants.

Heat_1 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

57 DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgium national federation 10009134956

Heat_2 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

75 MAROZAITE Migle Lithuania national team 10010640880

73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

Heat_3 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368

25 EDMUNDS Rhian Team Wales 10096737777

Heat_4 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

65 MARCHANT Katy Team Great Britain 10009195883

71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137
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Communique nr: 109

Results of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 2 = 1/2 final Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 12:44:37   Round with :12 participants.

Heat_1 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr
1 105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234

2 88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194

3 99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159

4 73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

5 102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

6 111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

Heat_2 Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr
1 80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493

2 89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

3 101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241

4 103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538

5 77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

6 82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908
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Communique nr: 110

Start list of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 3 = Final Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 12:44:46   Round with :12 participants.

Final places 7 to 12 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538

82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

Final places1 to 6 Nr Name TimeUCI_id

99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159

88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194

105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234

80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493

89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241
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Communique nr: 111

Results of event:   Elimination Elite Men
Round 2 = Final Elimination Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 13:21:52   Round with :24 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id
1 5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 BEL

2 17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 10008881948 NED

3 40 PERRETT William 10013692037 GBR

4 36 IMHOF Claudio 10005865551 SUI

5 15 HESTERS Jules 10010771226 BEL

6 9 VIVIANI Elia 10005502914 ITA

7 74 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630 ITA

8 63 BURKE Matthew 10023884111 GBR

9 24 VOLIKAKIS Christos 10004633247 GRE

10 44 TSISHKOU Raman 10009033209 BLR

11 68 MAZUR Dzianis 10056107915 BLR

12 49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 BEL

13 8 FRETIN Milan 10064419603 BEL

14 98 SELENATI Nico 10008926408 SUI

15 21 EINHORN Itamar 10011044442 ISR

16 52 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 BEL

17 46 MASTALLER Stefan 10009486984 AUT

18 28 HOLT Joe 10009868116 GBR

19 29 ROBERTS William 10015568581 GBR

20 58 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 NED

21 34 CRISTA Daniel 10007390370 ROU

22 57 ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 NED

23 97 MARGUET Tristan 10003301418 SUI

24 22 TENE Rotem 10059718032 ISR

1
www.timetronics.be
VelodromeManager v2021a1 Page:

Timing by TimeTronics, Belgium
Communique approved by the secretary of the Commissaires Panel : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Warning for rider nr 28 for riding on blue band
Warning for rider nr 63 for riding on blue band
Warning for rider 17 for dangerous riding during the race

Version: 2



Communique nr: 112

Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 3 = 1/4 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 13:49:00   Round with :8 participants.

Heat_1 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie 10010171442 GBR 11.428 11.316

2 57 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 BEL

Heat_2 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne 10015279605 GUA 11.764 11.604

2 75 MAROZAITE Migle 10010640880 LTU

Heat_3 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 LTU 11.609 12.908

2 25 EDMUNDS Rhian 10096737777 GBR

Heat_4 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 71 VECE Miriam 10010714137 ITA 11.623 11.781

2 65 MARCHANT Katy 10009195883 GBR 11.491
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Communique nr: 113

Start list of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 4 = 1/2 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 13:49:05   Round with :4 participants.

Heat_1 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137

Heat_2 Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368
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Communique nr: 114

Start list of event:   Points race Jun Men
Round 1 = Final Points race Jun Men

00-00-00    Race distance=20 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 14:29:31   Round with :17 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

18 VÁVRA Petr Czech national federation 10048001139

11 COLLINELLI Luca Italian national federation 10030059876

3 RAES Renzo Belgium national federation 10065024740

5 BERTELS Lennert Belgium national federation 10065535406

1 VAN GUCHT Yoran Belgium national federation 10065049594

9 LETEN Inias Belgium national federation 10065047271

13 TIMOR Guy Israel national federation 10108085464

16 CHRISTEN Jan Suisse national federation 10046239476

12 BOZICEVICH Matteo Lapo Italian national federation 10029170409

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id

15 TAPPEINER Pascal Suisse national federation 10034792668

2 DEWULF Wannes Belgium national federation 10065034339

4 BERNARD Thibaut Belgium national federation 10070883136

6 HUBO Xander Belgium national federation 10065023023

8 BERTELS Jasper Belgium national federation 10065069301

10 JONCKHEERE Jarne Belgium national federation 10065055759

14 KEYNAN Amit Israel national federation 10083701078

17 ČERVÍČEK David Czech national federation 10047248377
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Communique nr: 115

Start list of event:   Madison Elite Men 50Km
Round 1 = Final Madison Men Elite 50Km

00-00-00    Race distance=50 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 14:32:39   Round with :18 participants.

Nr NameCountryTeam NR Color UCI_idTeamname

1 BEL SVB 2 DE KETELE Kenny 10003246753

3 GHYS Robbe 10009991182

BLACK

RED

2 BEL BEL 1 4 DE VYLDER Lindsay 10009009866

5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839

BLACK

RED

3 NED MIX 1 15 HESTERS Jules 10010771226

81 PIETERS Roy 10004780565

BLACK

RED

4 NED NED 20 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058

19 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866

BLACK

RED

5 NED Beat 16 HAVIK Yoeri 10006502014

17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 10008881948

BLACK

RED

6 AUT AUT 113 GRAF Andreas 10002931606

114 MATZNER Stefan 10007294481

BLACK

RED

7 ITA ITA 9 VIVIANI Elia 10005502914

74 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630

BLACK

RED

8 AUT GRE 24 VOLIKAKIS Christos 10004633247

45 MÜLLER Andreas 10002419021

BLACK

RED

9 SUI SUI 97 MARGUET Tristan 10003301418

98 SELENATI Nico 10008926408

BLACK

RED

10 GBR GBR 1 26 WOOD Oliver 10008663700

27 HAYTER Ethan 10010182051

BLACK

RED

11 GBR GBR 2 62 TIDBALL William 10023824190

92 BRITTON Rhys 10015483810

BLACK

RED

12 GBR WAL 28 HOLT Joe 10009868116

29 ROBERTS William 10015568581

BLACK

RED

13 FRA FRA 1 1 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341

31 GRONDIN Donavan 10025923131

BLACK

RED

14 IRL IRL 39 ENGLISH Felix 10007513036

38 DOWNEY Mark 10009513761

BLACK

RED

15 USA USA 41 HOOVER Gavin 10009730191

42 HEGYVARY Adrian 10007161513

BLACK

RED

16 POL Mazowsze Serce Polski 13 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932

14 STANISZEWSKI Daniel 10009726050

BLACK

RED

17 FRA FRA 2 93 KNEISKY Morgan 10003310714

32 VAUQUELIN Kévin 10067207644

BLACK

RED

18 BLR BLR 44 TSISHKOU Raman 10009033209

106 RAMANAU Raman 10007891336

BLACK

RED
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Communique nr: 116

Results of event:   Elimination Elite Women
Round 1 = Scratch 5Km qualif Heat1

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=5 Km, Racetime=6:23.291, Avg speed=46.96 Km/hr
First 12 riders of each heat qualified for finals

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 14:44:09   Round with :23 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 11 PIETRZAK Lucja 10008690271 POL Q

2 24 KENNY Laura 10007189300 GBR Q

3 6 BARBIERI Rachele 10010714743 ITA Q

4 27 COPPONI Clara 10015328711 FRA Q

5 13 PIKULIK Wiktoria 10010201148 POL Q

6 56 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 BLR Q

7 5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993 BEL Q

8 68 BORRAS Marion 10009989970 FRA Q

9 33 MCCURLEY Shannon 10007056631 IRL Q

10 19 VAN DER DUIN Maike 10022697475 NED Q

11 26 BARNWELL Ella 10023913110 GBR Q

12 40 BALEIŠYTE Olivija 10010807905 LTU Q

13 53 UNEKEN Lonneke 10022750322 NED

14 7 ZANARDI Silvia 10030159607 ITA

15 62 VAN TEESELING Bente 10014173502 NED

16 51 LUKACHUK Solomiia 10089222301 UKR

17 4 MAES Sara 10064970883 BEL

18 10 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana 10009073827 UKR

19 35 GURLEY Lydia 10010751119 IRL

20 46 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila 10004738937 CZE

21 42 TSERAKH Hanna 10010177910 BLR

22 31 METTRAUX Lena 10009998357 SUI

23 77 BURLOVÁ Kristýna 10047208365 CZE
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Communique nr: 117
Results of event:   Elimination Elite Women

Round 1 = Scratch 5Km qualif Heat2
Sunday, April 18, 2021

First 12 riders of each heat qualified for finals
Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 14:55:07   Round with :21 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id
1 1 PATERNOSTER Letizia 10015336387 ITA Q

2 16 WILD Kirsten 10002919175 NED Q

3 45 EBERHARDT Verena 10008670770 AUT Q

4 12 PIKULIK Daria 10009988556 POL Q

5 25 ARCHIBALD Katie 10008789695 GBR Q

6 34 KAY Emily 10008678551 IRL Q

7 14 PLOSAJ Nikol 10009232966 POL Q

8 48 FIDANZA Martina 10015662349 ITA Q

9 47 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra 10015336791 CZE Q

10 55 BERTEAU Victoire 10015338916 FRA Q

11 9 COLES-LYSTER Maggie 10010998568 CAN Q

12 52 DE ZOETE Mylene 10015509977 NED Q

13 17 HENGEVELD Daniek 10023161560 NED

14 54 LE NET Marie 10023522278 FRA

15 76 KOHOUTKOVÁ Kateřina 10010777791 CZE

16 50 SOLOVEI Ganna 10006645995 UKR

17 21 WALLACH Gali 10062462829 ISR

18 22 BARKER Megan 10009968146 GBR

19 29 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 NOR

20 38 FABER Claire 10014860481 LUX

21 60 BONDAR Viktoriia 10009258531 UKR
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Communique nr: 118
Start list of event:   Elimination Elite Women

Round 2 = Final Elimination Elite Women
Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:00:14   Round with :24 participants.

     Start at the FENCE Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
11 PIETRZAK Lucja Poland national federation 10008690271

24 KENNY Laura Team Great Britain 10007189300

6 BARBIERI Rachele Italian national federation 10010714743

27 COPPONI Clara France national federation 10015328711

13 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland national federation 10010201148

56 SAVENKA Ina Belarus National team 10008946717

5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Belgium national federation 10064418993

68 BORRAS Marion France national federation 10009989970

33 MCCURLEY Shannon Ireland national federation 10007056631

19 VAN DER DUIN Maike KNWU 10022697475

26 BARNWELL Ella Team Wales 10023913110

40 BALEIŠYTE Olivija Lithuania national team 10010807905

Start at BLUE BAND Nr Name Rank / TimeUCI_id
1 PATERNOSTER Letizia Italian national federation 10015336387

16 WILD Kirsten KNWU 10002919175

45 EBERHARDT Verena Austria national federation 10008670770

12 PIKULIK Daria Poland national federation 10009988556

25 ARCHIBALD Katie Team Great Britain 10008789695

34 KAY Emily Ireland national federation 10008678551

14 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland national federation 10009232966

48 FIDANZA Martina Italian national federation 10015662349

47 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra Czech national federation 10015336791

55 BERTEAU Victoire France national federation 10015338916

9 COLES-LYSTER Maggie DNA PRO CT 10010998568

52 DE ZOETE Mylene KNWU 10015509977
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Communique nr: 119
Results of event:   Points race Jun Men

Round 1 = Final Points race Jun Men
Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=20 Km, Racetime=24:47.540, Avg speed=48.40 Km/hr

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:30:58   Round with :17 participants.

Rank Sprint pnts Laps + - Finish PointsNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 16 CHRISTEN Jan 10046239476 SUI 15 1 4 35
2 11 COLLINELLI Luca 10030059876 ITA 14 1 3 34
3 15 TAPPEINER Pascal 10034792668 SUI 12 1 6 32
4 3 RAES Renzo 10065024740 BEL 8 1 7 28
5 4 BERNARD Thibaut 10070883136 BEL 5 1 10 25
6 8 BERTELS Jasper 10065069301 BEL 1 1 5 21
7 9 LETEN Inias 10065047271 BEL 13 0 2 13
8 5 BERTELS Lennert 10065535406 BEL 10 0 1 10
9 14 KEYNAN Amit 10083701078 ISR 6 0 14 6
10 1 VAN GUCHT Yoran 10065049594 BEL 5 0 13 5
11 12 BOZICEVICH Matteo Lapo 10029170409 ITA 4 0 12 4
12 2 DEWULF Wannes 10065034339 BEL 3 0 16 3
13 18 VÁVRA Petr 10048001139 CZE 2 0 9 2
14 17 ČERVÍČEK David 10047248377 CZE 1 0 11 1
15 10 JONCKHEERE Jarne 10065055759 BEL 0 0 8 0
16 13 TIMOR Guy 10108085464 ISR 0 0 15 0
17 6 HUBO Xander 10065023023 BEL 0 0 17 0
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Communique nr: 120

Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 4 = 1/2 final Sprint

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:36:36   Round with :4 participants.

Heat_1 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie 10010171442 GBR 11.429 11.520

2 71 VECE Miriam 10010714137 ITA

Heat_2 Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 LTU 11.845 12.013

2 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne 10015279605 GUA
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Communique nr: 121

Start list of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Round 5 = Finals Sprint
Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:36:39   Round with :4 participants.

Race for BRONZE Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137

73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

Race for GOLD Race 1 Race 2 DeciderNr Name UCI_id

66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368
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Communique nr: 122

Results of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Round 3 = Final Keirin Elite Men

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=0.2 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:57:20   Round with :12 participants.

Final places 7 to 12Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr
7 103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538

8 102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

9 111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

10 73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

11 82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

12 77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

Final places1 to 6Rank QualifyName UCI_id Result InfoNr
1 80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493 Gold

2 88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194 Silver

3 99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159 Bronze

4 89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

5 101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241

6 105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234
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Communique nr: 123

Results of event:   Keirin Elite Men
Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 15:56:08 ,

Rank InfoNr Name UCI_id

1 80 BOS Theo Beat CT 10050887493 Gold

2 88 KENNY Jason Team Great Britain 10004599194 Silver

3 99 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai UCI WCC 10009009159 Bronze

4 89 CARLIN Jack Team Great Britain 10009967641

5 101 PAUL Nicholas UCI WCC 10010821241

6 105 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania national team 10009181234

7 103 TJON EN FA Jair UCI WCC 10007891538

8 102 SPIES Jean UCI WCC 10007351671

9 111 PONOMARYOV Sergey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10010797292

10 73 BIANCHI Matteo Italian national federation 10028995102

11 82 KOOL Daan KNWU 10023427908

12 77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukraine national federation 10088729419

13 104 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Lithuania national team 10009181032

14 78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukraine national federation 10088726789

15 90 HINDES Philip Team Great Britain 10007499292

16 110 NOVIK Uladzislau Belarus National team 10009049979

17 100 BROWNE Kwesi UCI WCC 10009010876

18 76 STOVBETSKYI Dmytro Ukraine national federation 10090555241

19 85 ROMIJN Lars KNWU 10022807613

20 109 VISHNEV Gleb Belarus National team 10075914002

21 112 CHUGAY Andrey Nur-Sultan Cycling Team 10023551075

22 94 GILLION Timmy France national federation 10073343195

23 86 BOON Tony KNWU 10023189953

24 83 KNIES Gino KNWU 10023156510

25 95 YON Vincent France national federation 10067878257

26 107 ZAITSAU Artsiom Belarus National team 10009017243

27 108 HLOVA Aliaksandr Belarus National team 10015977803

28 79 VAN DEN ENDE Jasper Beat CT 10011074249
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Communique nr: 124

Results of event:   Elimination Elite Women
Round 2 = Final Elimination Elite Women

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 16:23:08   Round with :24 participants.

Laps InfoRank Nr Name CountryUCI_id

1 16 WILD Kirsten 10002919175 NED Gold

2 25 ARCHIBALD Katie 10008789695 GBR Silver

3 1 PATERNOSTER Letizia 10015336387 ITA Bronze

4 24 KENNY Laura 10007189300 GBR

5 12 PIKULIK Daria 10009988556 POL

6 48 FIDANZA Martina 10015662349 ITA

7 6 BARBIERI Rachele 10010714743 ITA

8 34 KAY Emily 10008678551 IRL

9 68 BORRAS Marion 10009989970 FRA

10 27 COPPONI Clara 10015328711 FRA

11 14 PLOSAJ Nikol 10009232966 POL

12 47 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra 10015336791 CZE

13 55 BERTEAU Victoire 10015338916 FRA

14 26 BARNWELL Ella 10023913110 GBR

15 11 PIETRZAK Lucja 10008690271 POL

16 19 VAN DER DUIN Maike 10022697475 NED

17 9 COLES-LYSTER Maggie 10010998568 CAN

18 52 DE ZOETE Mylene 10015509977 NED

19 45 EBERHARDT Verena 10008670770 AUT

20 13 PIKULIK Wiktoria 10010201148 POL

21 33 MCCURLEY Shannon 10007056631 IRL

22 40 BALEIŠYTE Olivija 10010807905 LTU

23 5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993 BEL

24 56 SAVENKA Ina 10008946717 BLR
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Communique nr: 125
Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women

Round 5 = Finals Sprint
Sunday, April 18, 2021

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 16:29:53   Round with :4 participants.

Race for BRONZE Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info
3 71 VECE Miriam 10010714137 ITA 11.814 11.628

4 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne 10015279605 GUA

Race for GOLD Rank Race 1 QualRace 2 DeciderNr Name CountryUCI_id Info
1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie 10010171442 GBR 11.375 11.536

2 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona 10002501368 LTU
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Communique nr: 126

Results of event:   Sprint Elite Women
Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 16:29:56 ,

Rank InfoNr Name UCI_id

1 66 CAPEWELL Sophie Team Great Britain 10010171442

2 74 KRUPECKAITE Simona Lithuania national team 10002501368

3 71 VECE Miriam Italian national federation 10010714137

4 73 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne UCI WCC 10015279605

5 57 DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgium national federation 10009134956

6 75 MAROZAITE Migle Lithuania national team 10010640880

7 25 EDMUNDS Rhian Team Wales 10096737777

8 65 MARCHANT Katy Team Great Britain 10009195883

9 69 HUET Floriane France national federation 10060813223

10 72 WALSH Orla NoPinz Motip RT 10016235255

11 67 COSTER Ellie Team Wales 10008973995

12 61 BILETSKA Alla Ukraine national federation 10075826193

13 70 MICHAUX Julie France national federation 10081958819

14 58 CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian national federation 10029804040

15 59 BISSOLATI Elena Italian national federation 10010713935

16 64 KALEE Kimberly KNWU 10064453955

17 63 GERAERTS Lonneke KNWU 10023297158
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Communique nr: 127

Results of event:   Madison Elite Men 50Km
Round 1 = Final Madison Men Elite 50Km

Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=50 Km

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 17:38:17   Round with :18 participants.

Rider NameCountryNr ColorRank Sprint points Laps + - Finish PointsTeamname

1 13 FRA FRA 1 1 THOMAS Benjamin 45 0 1 45
31 GRONDIN Donavan

BLACK
RED

2 1 BEL SVB 2 DE KETELE Kenny 21 1 3 41
3 GHYS Robbe

BLACK
RED

3 5 NED Beat 16 HAVIK Yoeri 40 0 17 40
17 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem

BLACK
RED

4 17 FRA FRA 2 93 KNEISKY Morgan 25 0 2 25
32 VAUQUELIN Kévin

BLACK
RED

5 9 SUI SUI 35 FROIDEVAUX Robin 20 0 5 20
37 SCHIR Thery

BLACK
RED

6 10 GBR GBR 1 26 WOOD Oliver 18 0 4 18
27 HAYTER Ethan

BLACK
RED

7 6 AUT AUT 113 GRAF Andreas 16 0 16 16
114 MATZNER Stefan

BLACK
RED

8 2 BEL BEL 1 4 DE VYLDER Lindsay 11 0 7 11
5 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio

BLACK
RED

9 15 USA USA 41 HOOVER Gavin 11 0 8 11
42 HEGYVARY Adrian

BLACK
RED

10 7 ITA ITA 9 VIVIANI Elia 8 0 9 8
74 SCARTEZZINI Michele

BLACK
RED

11 3 NED MIX 1 15 HESTERS Jules 2 0 15 2
81 PIETERS Roy

BLACK
RED

12 11 GBR GBR 2 62 TIDBALL William 1 0 13 1
92 BRITTON Rhys

BLACK
RED

13 18 BLR BLR 44 TSISHKOU Raman 0 0 10 0
106 RAMANAU Raman

BLACK
RED

14 14 IRL IRL 39 ENGLISH Felix 0 0 14 0
38 DOWNEY Mark

BLACK
RED

15 4 NED NED 20 HEIJNEN Philip 7 -1 6 -13
19 HOPPEZAK Vincent

BLACK
RED

16 12 GBR WAL 28 HOLT Joe 1 -4 11 -79
29 ROBERTS William

BLACK
RED

17 8 AUT GRE 24 VOLIKAKIS Christos 0 -4 12 -80
45 MÜLLER Andreas

BLACK
RED

DNF 16 POL Mazowsze Serce Polski13 BANASZEK Alan 5 -1 999 -15
14 STANISZEWSKI Daniel

BLACK
RED
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Communique nr: 128
Results of event:   Points race U23 Men

Round 1 = Final Points race U23 Men
Sunday, April 18, 2021    Race distance=30 Km, Racetime=33:10.549, Avg speed=54.25 Km/hr

Printout on:Sunday, April 18, 2021 , 18:22:37   Round with :23 participants.

Rank Sprint pnts Laps + - Finish PointsNr Name CountryUCI_id Info

1 65 THIÉBAUD Valère 10014936566 SUI 23 3 6 83
2 58 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 NED 22 3 5 82
3 66 MURPHY Jb 10011040705 IRL 15 3 15 75
4 64 BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI 15 1 8 35
5 68 MAZUR Dzianis 10056107915 BLR 10 1 14 30
6 51 VAN MULDERS Brent 10016499478 BEL 9 1 3 29
7 69 PRYMAKOU Kiryl 10063752727 BLR 8 1 19 28
8 52 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 BEL 2 1 7 22
9 57 ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 NED 10 0 1 10
10 53 DE BROEDER Maxwell 10011160842 BEL 7 0 2 7
11 7 DENS Tuur 10016387021 BEL 5 0 10 5
12 48 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 BEL 5 0 16 5
13 63 BURKE Matthew 10023884111 GBR 3 0 17 3
14 30 MCNAUGHTON Harvey 10023973633 GBR 2 0 4 2
15 71 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 AUT 1 0 18 1
16 8 FRETIN Milan 10064419603 BEL 0 0 11 0
17 11 PROKOPYSZYN Filip 10048871917 POL 0 0 20 0
18 49 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 BEL 3 -1 13 -17
19 50 WERNIMONT Nicolas 10016515242 BEL 0 -1 9 -20
20 59 KOGUT Oded 10063107978 ISR 0 -3 12 -60
21 19 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 NED 0 -3 21 -60

20 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 NED 0 -1 999 -20 DNF

56 FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL 3 0 999 3 DNF
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